RALDENTONS

Inta 2020

Dentons Attendees

Africa

Kenya

Dr. Daniel Wanjau

Partner

M +254 20 325 8335
daniel.wanjau@dentons.com

Stay: Thursday 23 until Wednesday 29 April 2020

Asia Pacific

Australia

Joy Atacador

Partner

M +61 414 017 098
joy.atacador@dentons.com

Stay: Thursday 23 until Wednesday 29 April 2020

Roanne De Menezes

Special Counsel

M +61466 931509
roanne.demenezes@dentons.com

Stay: Thursday 23 until Wednesday 29 April 2020

Robyn Chatwood

Partner

M +61404 195125
robyn.chatwood@dentons.com

Stay: Thursday 23 until Tuesday 28 April 2020




China

Mingyue Dun

Senior Partner

M +86 133 110 687 03
mingyue.dun@dentons.cn

Stay: Friday 24 until Tuesday 28 April 2020

Haifeng Wang

Counsel

M +86 188 2090 0098
haifeng.wang@dentons.cn

Stay: Thursday 23 until Tuesday 28 April 2020

Lang Lang

Internship Attorney at Law
D +86 10 7590 514

M +86 13 4264 89713
lang.lang@dentons.cn

Stay:

Indonesia

Linna Simamora

Partner

+62 215701837
linna.simamora@dentons.com

Stay:

Winda Tania

Senior Associate

+62 215701837
winda.tania@dentons.com

Stay:

Singapore

Gilbert Leong

Senior Partner

M +65 688 5 3638
gilbert.leong@dentons.com

Stay: Saturday 24 until Wednesday 29 April 2020

Woon Chooi Yew

Consultant

M +65 688 5 3609
woonchooiyew@dentons.com

Stay: Saturday 24 until Wednesday 29 April 2020
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Yong (Christopher) Zhang
Senior Partner

M +86 139 238 855 90
zhang.yong@dentons.cn

Stay: Thursday 23 until Tuesday 28 April 2020

Albert Tsui

Of Counsel

D +86 13521492400
tsui.albert@dentons.cn

Stay: Thursday 23 until Wednesday 29 April 2020

Haoran Liu

Attorney at Law

D +86 10 8137 640

M +86 13 7200 57642
haoran.liu@dentons.cn

Stay:

Fabian Pascoal

Partner

+62 215701837
fabian.pascoal@dentons.com

Stay:

Catherine Lee

Senior Partner

M +65 688 5 3687
catherine.lee@dentons.com

Stay: Saturday 24 until Wednesday 29 April 2020




Europe & UK

France

David Masson

Partner

M +33 6 613617 02
david.masson@dentons.com

Stay: Thursday 23 until Wednesday 29 April 2020

Paola Pozzi-Dazza

Marketing & Communication Director,
M +33682287384
paola.pozzi@dentons.com

Stay: Tuesday 21 April until Saturday
2 May 2020

Germany

Stefan Dittmer

Partner

M +49162 2412 983
stefan.dittmer@dentons.com

Stay: Friday 24 until Wednesday 29 April 2020

ltaly

Giovanni Francesco Casucci
Partner

M +39 3352184 33
giovanni.casucci@dentons.com

Stay: Fridlay 24 until Tuesday 28 April 2020

Russia

Denis Voevodin

Head of the European Intellectual
Property and Technology Practice
M +798 576210 26
denis.voevodin@dentons.com

Stay: Wednesday 22 until Thursday 30 April 2020

Olga Yakimenko

Trademark Attorney

M +7 985 227 87 27
olga.yakimenko@dentons.com

Stay: Fridlay 24 until Thursday 30 April 2020
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Isabelle Leroux

Senior Counsel

M+3362318 4343

isabelle leroux@dentons.com

Stay: Thursday 23 until Sunday 26 April 2020

Constantin Rehaag

Partner

M +4915 114 51 9889
constantin.rehaag@dentons.com

Stay: Thursday 23 until Wednesday 29 April 2020

Maria Semenova

Trademark Attorney

D +7 9083 220 46 46
maria.semenova@dentons.com

Stay: Fridlay 24 until Thursday 30 April 2020

Svetlana Lialkova

Associate

M +7 963 314 10 26
svetlana.lialkova@dentons.com

Stay: Friday 23 until Wednesday 29 April 2020




Turkey

Kagan Dora

Partner

M +90 212 329 30 35
kdora@baseak.com

Stay: Thursday 23 until Tuesday 28 April 2020

United Kingdom

Campbell Forsyth

Global Chair of IP&T

M +44 7894 172590

Campbell forsyth@dentons.com

Stay:

Anna Brown

Senior Trade Mark Attorney
D +44 207320 3704
anna.brown@dentons.com

Stay: Thursday 23 until Monday 27 April 2020

Latin America
Chile

Carolina Del Rio

Partner

M +57 311 507249
Carolina.delrio@dentons.com

Stay: Thursday 23 until Tuesday 28 April 2020

Costa Rica

Monserrat Guitart Piguillém
Regional Director IP &Technology
Central America

M +506 8314 3299
monserrat.guitart@dentons.com

Justin Hill

Partner

M +44 78 8473 8659
justin.hill@dentons.com

Stay: Thursday 23 until Tuesday 28 April 2020

Anna Copeman

Partner

M +44 7827 083244
anna.copeman@dentons.com

Stay: Thursday 23 until Monday 27 April 2020

Colombia

Juanita Acosta

Partner

M +571 313 7800 266
juanita.acosta@dentons.com

Stay: Thursday 23 until Tuesday 28 April 2020

Guatemala

Gabriela Gandara Ulloa
Director of IP&T Guatemala

M +502 520 013 00
gabriela.gandara@dentons.com

Stay: Thursday 23 until Wednesday 29 April 2020
Stay: Thursday 23 until Wednesday 29 April 2020
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Honduras

Arturo Zacapa Zelaya
Managing Partner

M +65 9970 5122
Arturo.zacapa@dentons.com

Milena Picado

Director of IP and Technology
M +504 223 2 5551
milena.picado@dentons.com

Stay: Stay:

Mexico city

Sergio Legorreta

Partner

D +52 551010 9843

M +1 917 369 0761
Sergio.Legorreta@dentons.com

Stay:

North America

Canada

Richard Johnson

Partner

D +1604 648 6534
richard.johnson@dentons.com

Panagiota Dafniotis

Partner & National Lead, Intellectual Property
D +1514 878 8878
panagiota.dafniotis@dentons.com

Stay: Thursday 23 until Tuesday 28 April 2020 Stay: Thursday 23 until Tuesday 28 April 2020

Jennifer McKay

Partner

D +1 613 783 9689
jennifer.mckay@dentons.com

Stay: Thursday 23 until Wednesday 29 April 2020
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US

Song Jung

Global Chair of IP&T
+1202 496 7413
Song.jung@dentons.com

Stay:

Andrew Park

Partner

M +1202 496 7442
andrew.park@dentons.com

Stay: Fridlay 24 until Tuesday 28 April 2020

Robert Wasnofski

Partner

M +1212 768 6748
robert.wasnofski@dentons.com

Stay: Thursday 23 until Wednesday 29 April 2020

Our friends

Korea

So-Jung Bae

Partner

M +02 2279 3631
sjbae@leeinternational.com

Stay: Friday 24 until Thursday 30 April 2020

Hyang-Jin Kim

Partner

M +82 2 2262 6101
hjkim3@leeinternational.com

Stay: Friday 24 until Thursday 30 April 2020

Mi-Cheong Lee

Partner

M +82 2 2262 6412
mclee2@leeinternational.com

Stay: Fridlay 24 until Thursday 30 April 2020

Yoon-suk Shin

Partner

M +82 2 2262 6130
yshin@leeinternational.com

Stay: Thursday 24 until Tuesday 30 April 2020
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Carol Anne Been

Partner

D +1 312 876 3122
carolanne.been@dentons.com

Stay: Saturday 25 until Wednesday 29 April 2020

Tara Reedy Sliva
Counsel

+1312 876 2837
Tara.sliva@dentons.com

Stay:

Dong-Hwan Kim

Partner

M +82 2 2262 6275
dhkim@leeinternational.com

Stay: Friday 24 until Thursday 30 April 2020

Robert Kim

Partner

M +82 2 2262 6472
rkim@leeinternational.com

Stay: Friday 24 until Thursday 30 April 2020

Nicholas Park

Partner

M +82 22262 6013
npark@leeinternational.com

Stay: Fridlay 24 until Thursday 30 April 2020




New Zealand

Charlotte Henley Jenni Rutter

Partner Partner

M +64 21 442 386 M +64 21225 9474
charlotte.henley@kensingtonswan.com jenni.rutter@kensingtonswan.com

Stay: Thursday 23 until Wednesday 29 April 2020 Stay: Thursday 23 until Wednesday 29 April 2020
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